
Preschools: 

Illinois Park Tuesday, May 16, 3:00-7:00 PM 

Independence  Tuesday, May 16, 3:00-7:00 PM 

Elementary Schools: 

Bartlett Elem Wednesday, May 10, 4:00-7:00 PM  

Centennial Wednesday, April 5, 4:00-6:00 PM 

Century Oaks Tuesday, April 4, 4:00-7:00 PM  

Channing Thursday, May 4, 3:00-6:00 PM 

Clinton Thursday, April 6, 3:00-6:00 PM 

Coleman Thursday, May 4, 3:00-6:00 PM 

Creekside Thursday, April 13, 5:00-7:00 PM 

Fox Meadow Thursday, May 4, 5:00-7:00 PM 

Garfield Thursday, May 4, 4:30-6:30 PM 

Glenbrook Thursday, April 13, 4:00-6:30 PM  

Hanover Countryside Thursday, April 13, 5:00-8:00 PM  

Harriet Gifford Thursday, April 20, 2:00-5:00 PM  

Hawk Hollow Wednesday, April 5, 5:00-7:00 PM 

Heritage Thursday, May 11, 4:00-7:00 PM  

Highland Tuesday, April 25, 4:00-7:00 PM 

Hillcrest Wednesday, April 26, 4:00-7:00 PM 

Hilltop Monday, April 10, 3:30-6:30 PM 

Horizon Tuesday, April 11, 4:30-7:00 PM 

Huff Thursday, May 4, 5:00-7:00 PM 

Laurel Hill  Wednesday, May 3, 4:00-7:00 PM 

Liberty Tuesday, April 25, 3:30-6:30 PM 

Lincoln Wednesday, April 26, 5:00-7:00 PM 

Lords Park Tuesday, April 11, 4:00-7:00 PM 

Lowrie Thursday, April 27, 3:00-6:00 PM 

McKinley Thursday, April 6, 3:00-6:00 PM 

Nature Ridge Friday, May 5, 9:00 AM-2:00 PM 

Oakhill Thursday, April 20, 5:00-7:00 PM 

Ontarioville Tuesday, April 18, 4:00-7:00 PM 

Otter Creek  Tuesday, April 11, 3:00-6:00 PM 

 

Parkwood Thursday, April 27, 5:00-7:00 PM 

Prairieview Tuesday, April 18, 5:00-8:00 PM 

Ridge Circle Wednesday, May 3, 5:00-8:00 PM 

Ronald D. O’Neal Thursday, April 27, 5:00-7:30 PM 

Spring Trail Thursday, April 6, 5:00-7:00 PM 

Sunnydale Wednesday, May 17, 5:00-7:00 PM 

Sycamore Trails Wednesday, April 12, 4:00-7:00 PM 

Timber Trails Tuesday, May 9, 3:30-7:00 PM 

Washington  Thursday, April 13, 3:00-6:30 PM 

Wayne Thursday, April 27, 4:00-6:00 PM 

Willard Tuesday, May 2, 5:00-7:00 PM 

Middle Schools: 

Abbott MS Wednesday, April 5, 4:00-7:00 PM 

Canton MS Thursday, April 6, 5:00-7:00 PM 

 Wednesday, April 19, 5:00-7:00 PM 

Eastview MS Thursday, April 6, 4:00-7:00 PM 

Ellis MS Tuesday, May 2, 4:00-7:00 PM 

Kenyon Woods MS Tuesday, April 25, 4:00-7:00 PM 

 Tuesday, May 16, 4:00-7:00 PM 

Kimball MS Wednesday, April 26, 4:00-7:00 PM 

Larsen MS Friday, April 7, 3:30-7:00 PM 

Tefft MS Saturday, April 22, 9:00 AM to 12:00 PM

 Thursday, May 25, 5:00-7:00 PM 

High Schools: 

Bartlett HS Wednesday, April 5, 4:00-7:00 PM 

 Wednesday, May 3, 4:00-7:00 PM 

Central Schools Prog. Thursday, April 6, 3:00-7:00 PM 

DREAM Academy Thursday, May 4, 2:30-5:30 PM 

Elgin HS Wednesday,  April 19, 5:00-7:45 PM 

 Tuesday, May 2, 5:00-7:45 PM 

Larkin HS Wednesday, April 26, 3:30-6:30 PM 

South Elgin HS Thursday, April 20, 4:00-6:00 PM 

Streamwood HS Wednesday, April 5, 4:00-7:00 PM 

 Wednesday, May 10, 4:00-7:00 PM 

New to U-46? Need assistance with registration? 
Attend the 2017 Registration Assistance Event at Your School 

Payment is not required at the registration events.  If you need assistance and have students at multiple schools, 

please attend an event at any one of your schools. 


